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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Bayview Ave (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Tue, May 19 5:00pm ET Auction Closes. Mon, May 25 12:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
0100 Mirrors 0133 Lamps
0101 Bench 0134 Statues
0102 Jewish Lot 0135 Cabinets
0103 Art 0136 Tray And Base
0104 SofaBed 0137 Roya Doulton
0105 Rugs 0138 Lladro
0106 Prints 0139 Figures
0107 Metal Wall Art 0140 Decor
0108 Single Bed 0141 Lladro
0109 Art 0142 Vase
0110 Electronics Lot 0143 Albums
0111 Tables 0144 Vase
0112 Tables 0145 Rugs
0113 Art 0146 Rug
0114 MatsLot 0147 Statue
0115 Lamps 0148 Decor Lot
0116 Rug 0149 Sectiona Sofa
0117 LinenLot 0150 Tables
0118 Health Lot 0151 Statues
0119 Love Seat 0152 Candle Lot
0120 Cushion Lot 0153 Crystal Lot
0121 Clothes Butler And Rack Lot 0154 Decor Lot
0122 Wheel Chair 0155 Art
0123 Electronics Lot 0156 Art
0124 LadiesLot 0157 Vase
0125 Air Purifier 0158 LargeVase
0126 Side Table 0159 Chairs
0127 Bust On Stand 0160 Chairs
0128 Chairs 0161 Art
0129 Console Table 0162 Coffee Set
0130 Cabinets 0163 Decor Plates
0131 Rug 0164 Sideboard
0132 Clocks 0165 Table
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0196
0197
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0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208

Title

China

China

Cutlery

Older Tea Set
Chairs

Rug

Cabinets
Cabinet

Decor Lot

Art Glass Lot
China Lot
Table And Chairs
Kitchen Lot
Microwave
Kitchen Lot
Kitchen Cutlery Lot
Kitchen Lot
Kitchen Lot
Kitchen Lot
Kitchen Lot
Appliance Lot
Appliance Lot
Pots And Pans
Cement Planters
Patio Swing
Cleaning Lot
Laundry Lot
Linen Lot
Bathroom Lot
Prints

Vacuum Lot
Electric Shoe Shiner
Art

Statue And Bust
Decor Lot
Office Lot

Bust

Lamps

Lamps

Mirror

Decor Lot
Tables

Tables

Lot
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0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
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Title

Art

Sofa

Busts

Electronic Lot
Entertainment Unit
Office Equipment
Lamps

Desk And Chair
Rug

Watch Lot
Planter

Clock And Prints
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

